MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 4 MGP Classic Superbike Qualification - All Laps

Pos No On Lap Rider

1 6 1 Michael Dunlop

2 1 2 David Johnson

3 9 2 Rob Hodson

4 10 2 Craig Neve

5 2 1 Dean Harrison

6 10 1 Craig Neve

7 13 1 Dominic Herbertson

8 7 1 Brian McCormack

9 9 1 Rob Hodson

10 3 1 Michael Rutter

11 15 2 Paul Jordan

12 10 3 Craig Neve

13 14 1 Derek Sheils

14 15 1 Paul Jordan

15 1 1 David Johnson

16 7 2 Brian McCormack

17 3 2 Michael Rutter

18 50 1 Tom Weeden

19 5 1 James Hillier

20 22 2 Samuel West

21 27 1 Michael Evans

22 25 4 Paul Potchy Williams

23 25 2 Paul Potchy Williams

24 22 1 Samuel West

25 22 3 Samuel West

26 50 2 Tom Weeden

27 27 2 Michael Evans

28 37 1 Amalric Blanc

29 25 3 Paul Potchy Williams

30 30 1 Mike Norbury

31 29 1 Timothee Monot

32 27 3 Michael Evans

33 33 2 Anthony Redmond

34 33 1 Anthony Redmond

35 25 1 Paul Potchy Williams

36 49 2 Pete Murray

37 30 2 Mike Norbury

38 54 1 Gareth Arnold

39 62 1 Andy Hornby

40 49 1 Pete Murray

41 40 1 Dennis Booth

42 40 2 Dennis Booth

43 60 1 Paul Marley

44 60 2 Paul Marley
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Machine

Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Ducati 916
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki XR69
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki XR69
Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Bimota YB4
Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Bimota YB4
Bimota YB4
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750
Bimota YB4
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Suzuki GSXR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Suzuki GSXR750
Yamaha YZR750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
Kawasaki ZX-R750
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Sponsor

Team Classic Suzuki

Alasdair Cowan Racing

Greenall Racing

Alasdair Cowan Racing

Key Racing Ducati

Alasdair Cowan Racing

BHR Racing

Greenall Racing

Greenall Racing

Bathams Ales

Mistral Racing

Alasdair Cowan Racing

Greenall Racing

Mistral Racing

Alasdair Cowan Racing

Greenall Racing

Bathams Ales

Nobby Bear (Andy and Heidi)

KTS Racing Power by Steadplan Sales
Moto-hub.co.uk

Good With Wood

Potchys MOT Station

Potchys MOT Station
Moto-hub.co.uk

Moto-hub.co.uk

Nobby Bear (Andy and Heidi)
Good With Wood

Hampe Racing / Groupe Prevost
Potchys MOT Station

Talk Of The Town/York Suzuki-Motul
TMR

Good With Wood

Reds Garage loM

Reds Garage loM

Potchys MOT Station

Arizona Speed Engineering

Talk Of The Town/York Suzuki-Motul
Stanley Stewart Racing

Black Eagle Racing, Hel, Liqui Moly
Arizona Speed Engineering

James Connolly and Son

James Connolly and Son

Marley Landrovers/Cowton Racing
Marley Landrovers/Cowton Racing

Mylchreests
HONDA

ONLINE: MANXGRANDPRIX.CO.UK FOLI

Lap Time
17:57.608
18:03.037
18:09.226
18:14.528
18:16.306
18:18.159
18:23.340
18:27.423
18:28.284
18:28.733
18:32.774
18:32.901
18:35.437
18:38.216
18:39.891
18:53.954
18:55.783
19:01.212
19:01.455
19:01.973
19:03.786
19:08.383
19:11.619
19:15.615
19:17.993
19:18.078
19:18.603
19:19.787
19:19.844
19:32.759
19:41.250
19:46.907
19:48.659
19:52.029
19:56.259
20:03.109
20:06.848
20:07.840
20:08.992
20:11.480
20:21.231
20:33.357
20:46.608
20:49.406

/: MANXGRANDPRIX

Speed (mph)
126.046
125.414
124.701
124.097
123.896
123.687
123.106
122.652
122.557
122.507
122.063
122.049
121.771
121.468
121.287
119.783
119.590
119.021
118.996
118.941
118.753
118.278
117.945
117.537
117.296
117.287
117.234
117.115
117.109
115.819
114.987
114.439
114.270
113.947
113.544
112.897
112.548
112.455
112.348
112.117
111.222
110.129
108.958
108.714
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MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 4 MGP Classic Superbike Qualification - All Laps

Pos No On Lap Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Speed (mph)
45 59 1 lan Armstrong Suzuki GSXR750 DC Auto Repairs,Newtown. 20:54.260  108.293
46 47 1 David Madsen-Mygdal Honda RC30 Gimbert Racing 21:08.120 107.110
47 42 1 Paul Cassidy Suzuki GSXR750 Island Fuels Ltd 21:32.396  105.098
48 19 1 Julian Trummer Kawasaki ZX-R750 TC Racing / DP Coldplaning 21:41.785  104.340
49 57 1 Radley Hughes Kawasaki ZX-R750 Peter Todd Racing 21:46.029  104.001
50 55 2 Emmett Burke Kawasaki ZX-R750 Daytona Motorcycles 22:15.841 101.680
51 55 1 Emmett Burke Kawasaki ZX-R750 Daytona Motorcycles 22:21.276  101.268
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